
 

 

PRICE LIST 2025 
01.01.2025 -31.12.2025 

 

 

CHALET ARDENNE  
Included in the price: 2 adults and children under 7 years, bed linen and towels, electricity, water, 
dishwasher, heating, TV, WLAN access, admission to the public swimming pool (depending on weather 
conditions) 
 

ARDENNE 1 & 12: 1-4 persons; accessible for persons with reduced mobility 
ARDENNE 2, 3, 8 & 11: 1-4 persons 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ARDENNE 4, 5 & 9: 1-6 persons 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ARDENNE DUPLEX 7, 9 & 10: 1-6 persons 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
MINIPOD 
Included in the price: 2 adults, bed linen and towels, electricity, heating, WLAN access, use of sanitary 
facilities (shower and toilet), entry to the public swimming pool (depending on weather conditions) 
 

MINI POD: 1-2 persons 
 

2025 01/01-30/06 01/07-15/09 16/09-31/12 

First night  75,00 € 85,00 € 75,00 € 

Following nights 55,00 € 65,00 € 55,00 € 

Extra costs per night 

Energy surcharge: 5€ per night 

Pets: 3 € per night + extra cleaning fee 10 € per stay 

2025 01/01-30/06 01/07-15/09 16/09-31/12 

First night  140,00 € 180,00 € 140,00 € 

Following nights 90,00 € 130,00 € 90,00 € 

Extra costs per night 

Additional person 
(7 years and more) 

8,00 € 8,00 € 8,00 € 

Energy surcharge: 5 € per night 

Pets: 3 € per night + extra cleaning fee 10 € per stay 

 

2025 01/01-30/06 01/07-15/09 16/09-31/12 

First night  155,00 € 195,00 € 155,00 € 

Following nights 100,00 € 140,00 € 100,00 € 

Extra costs per night 

Additional person 
(7 years and more) 

8,00 € 8,00 € 8,00 € 

Energy surcharge: 5 € per night 

Pets: 3 € per night + extra cleaning fee 10 € per stay 

2025 01/01-30/06 01/07-15/09 16/09-31/12 

First night  160,00 € 200,00 € 160,00 € 

Following nights 105,00 € 145,00 € 105,00 € 

Extra costs per night 

Additional person 
(7 years and more) 

8,00 € 8,00 € 8,00 € 

Energy surcharge: 5 € per night 

Pets: 3 € per night + extra cleaning fee 10 € per stay 



 

MEGAPOD 
Included in the price: 2 adults and children under 7 years, bed linen and towels, electricity, water, heating, 
TV, WLAN access, entry to the public swimming pool (depending on weather conditions) 
 

MEGA POD 7 & 8: 1-4 persons (perfect for 2 adults with 2 small children) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CHALET TAOS  
Included in the price: 2 adults and children under 7 years, bed linen and towels, electricity, water, heating, 
TV, WLAN access, entry to the public swimming pool (depending on weather conditions) 
 

TAOS 1 & 2: 1-4 persons 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
TAOS 3, 4, 5 & 6: 1-6 persons 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CHALET EMOTION 
Included in the price: 2 adults and children under 7 years, bed linen and towels, electricity, water, 
heating/air conditioning, dishwasher, TV, WLAN access, admission to the public swimming pool 
(depending on weather conditions) 

 
EMOTION 11, 12, 13 & 14: 1-5 persons 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2025 28/03-30/06 01/07-15/09 16/09-10/10 

First night  115,00 € 130,00 € 115,00 € 

Following nights 75,00 € 90,00 € 75,00 € 

Extra costs per night 

Additional person 
(7 years and more) 

8,00 € 8,00 € 8,00 € 

Energy surcharge: 5 € per night 

Pets: 3€ per night + extra cleaning fee 10 € per stay 

2025 28/03-30/06 01/07-15/09 16/09-10/10 

First night  135,00 € 175,00 € 135,00 € 

Following nights 85,00 € 125,00 € 85,00 € 

Extra costs per night 

Additional person 
(7 years and more) 

8,00 € 8,00 € 8,00 € 

Energy surcharge: 5 € per night 

Pets: 3 € per night + extra cleaning fee 10 € per stay 

2025 28/03-30/06 01/07-15/09 16/09-10/10 

First night  150,00 € 190,00 € 150,00 € 

Following nights 95,00 € 135,00 € 95,00 € 

Extra costs per night 

Additional person 
(7 years and more) 

8,00 € 8,00 € 8,00 € 

Energy surcharge: 5 € per night 

Pets: 3 € per night + extra cleaning fee 10 € per stay 

2025 28/03-30/06 01/07-15/09 16/09-10/10 

First night  140,00 € 180,00 € 140,00 € 

Following nights 90,00 € 130,00 € 90,00 € 

Extra costs per night 

Additional person 
(7 years and more) 

8,00 € 8,00 € 8,00 € 

Energy surcharge: 5 € per night 

Pets: 3 € per night + extra cleaning fee 10 € per stay 



 

 
SAFARI TENT 
Included in the price: 2 adults and children under 7 years, bed linen and towels, electricity, water, heating, 
TV, WLAN access, entry to the public swimming pool (depending on weather conditions) 
 
SAFARI TENT Woody & Glamping Lodge: 1-5 persons 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CAMPING PITCHES 
Included in the price: WLAN access, use of the sanitary facilities (shower and toilet), entry to the public 
swimming pool (depending on weather conditions) 
 

 
Tent Pitch: 1-2 persons 
 

Perfect for small tent with bicycle or motorbike 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Campervan Pitch: 1-6 persons; 10 ampere electricity and water connection 
Perfect for a motorhome or a car with a caravan or large tent 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

2025 28/03-30/06 01/07-15/09 16/09-10/10 

First night  135,00 € 170,00 € 135,00 € 

Following nights 85,00 € 120,00 € 85,00 € 

Extra costs per night 

Additional person 
(7 years and more) 

8,0 0€ 8,00 € 8,00 € 

Energy surcharge: 5 € per night 

Pets: 3 € per night + extra cleaning fee 10 € per stay 

2025 01/01-30/06 01/07-15/09 16/09-31/12 

per night  17,00 € 19,00 € 17,00 € 

2025 01/01-30/06 01/07-15/09 16/09-31/12 

per night  23,00 € 31,00 € 23,00 € 

Extra costs per night 

Energy surcharge: 5 € per night 



 

 
 

Opening hours: 
Our reception is open all year round from Monday to Friday from 8 am to 4 pm. In the high season, the 
reception is also open at weekends and longer.  

 
If you arrive outside our opening hours, we can leave your access badge at one of our Key Hotels. 

  
If your arrival is delayed, please let us know during opening hours by telephone on +352 95 03 59 1 or by 
e-mail to info@kaul.lu. 

 
Booking conditions: 
Our campsite is open all year round. To confirm the booking, the total amount must be transferred to our 
account BCEELULL, LU04 0019 5855 4294 4000, Camping Kaul before arrival. Cancellations are free of 
charge. 

 
Check-In & Check-Out: 
For our chalets, check-in is possible at 3 pm and check-out until 10 am. 
For our pitches, check-in is possible at 12 pm and check-out until 12 pm. 
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